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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.26
29.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 00.0034 08167 10 0Dot

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.15
27.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schroeder 00.0029 12001 10 0Targhee

52.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 00.0033 12408 1 0Pippi

54.03 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Sangenito 00.0030 12012 0 0Ozzy

40.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hauser 00.0031 12014 0 0Claire

33.08 0 0 4 20NQ 4 0Parkin 00.0032 12041 0 0Kylie

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.56
38.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Parkin 00.0026 16050 10 0Allie

44.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 00.0027 16260 8 0Xena

46.34 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Bunin 00.0025 16017 0 0Lila

37.64 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Miele 00.0028 16420 0 0Delaney

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.49
31.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0018 20324 10 0Hank

32.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 00.0022 20438 9 0Mosby

34.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 00.0016 20305 9 0Amos

44.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 00.0019 20338 6 0Suri

48.60 0 0 4 20NQ 5 0Seidel 00.0012 20059 0 0Enzo

43.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Coles 00.0021 20274 0 0Bullet

45.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kennedy 00.0014 20283 0 0Pierce

47.03 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Salerno 00.0015 20295 0 0Phil

36.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dauer 00.0017 20316 0 0Lacy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paul 10.0013 20333 0 0Liam

41.92 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Hardy 00.0020 20424 0 0Sierra

38.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 00.0023 20439 0 0Mel

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.13
39.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Webster 00.003 24355 10 0Cooper

41.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.007 24392 9 0Diamond

44.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Houton 00.001 24025 8 0Tryst

43.11 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Silver 00.005 24374 0 0Wile E

33.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burton 00.006 24387 0 0River

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.002 24354 0 0Iko

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peck 00.004 24373 0 0Benno

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.008 24394 0 0Karizma

R

SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.44
38.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.0035 04004 10 0Crush

48.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.0036 04075 7 0LittleMan

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.73
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35.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dunlap 00.0024 16113 10 0Kona

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.68
33.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McRae 00.0010 20138 10 0Dillan

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buzhaker 10.009 20128 0 0Sally

49.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 00.0011 20398 0 0Gus
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